
813

817

789

718

79
0

81
5

713A

741

711

731

095A

710

73
4

78
3

792
725

783
A

72
9A

715

11
05

818

72
0

780

739

717

735

714

788

77
9

716

73
3

706A

728

73
6

77
8

723

70
8

81
6

73
7

712

220

729
B 814

787
74

2

791

781

707

726

740

794

738

786

219A

719

712A

729

722

030

81
2

73
0

476

220

549

Copyright:© 2013 National Geographic Society, i-cubed

Fischer Project Area Overview Map

Legend
PROJECTNAME

Fischer Project Area
Ranch Supply
Sargeant
Baney
Durfee Bolander Exclusion
Durfee Bolander
Fischer 2010 Rx Polygon

Road
Two Track (UTV Recommended) 

0 0.6 1.2 1.8 2.40.3
Miles

North American Datum 1983
UTM Zone 13 North ¯

kbarron 8/5/2019 
1642 hrs

Overlap between fischer 2010
and Sargeant Rx

Area not encompassed
by Fischer 2010


